CARGO: 006 - GESTOR DE ENGENHARIA E ARQUITETURA (SERVICO DE ENGENHARIA AGRONOMICA)

CLASSIF.

INSCRICAO
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ADILSON LUIZ SEIFERT

AESLANDIO ANTONIO FIGUEIRA
AGNELO DE SOUZA

ALBERTO LUIZ MARSARO JUNIOR
AMANDA MARQUES DIAS CORREA
ANA CAROLINA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS MIONI

DAIANE HELOISA NUNES

DANIELLE CORREA RIBEIRO
ELISANGELA DE MORAES FIGUEIRA
ELTON MANOEL SACOMAN LONGO
EMERSON DURSKI MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA MAURA SASSIOTTI DALBERTO
FRANCISCO DE FATIMA RIBEIRO
GERALDO BATISTA MARTINS

GIORLA CARLA PIUBELLI
GUILHERME DAHER

HEVERLY MORAIS

IVAN BORDIN

JEAN MARCELO ASSUMPCAO GOULART
JOAO JOSE SELLA

JOEL LEANDRO DE QUEIROGA

JOSE CARLOS GOMES DA COSTA
JULIANA NAVARRO ROCHA

JULIANA PITWAK

KAREN BIANCHI DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO BOTTI

LEONARDO REGIS PEREIRA

LORIAN VOIGT GAIR

LUCELI VIOLIN

LUCIANA DO VALLE REGO OLIVEIRA
LUCIMARA JUNKO KOGA

LUCIMEIRE CARDOSO

04020001510
04020051657
04020043000
04020034663
04020015553
04020031508
04020018269
04020043689
04020052432
04020049199
04020038189
04020007259
04020042836
04020017700
04020027012
04020041856
04020017890
04020040043
04020027039
04020013623
04020052408
04020024749
04020019060
04020009790
04020043093
04020054249
04020038731
04020009677
04020013895
04020052599
04020054109
04020050944
04020051525

DTA.NASC.

02/08/1968
22/07/1962
28/06/1962
10/07/1971
10/06/1979
06/06/1977
25/11/1961
31/12/1980
26/05/1980
09/08/1976
30/01/1966
20/11/1971
15/03/1976
25/03/1954
21/09/1974
21/06/1974
08/11/1980
19/07/1971
13/01/1977
22/12/1972
28/04/1965
23/09/1966
14/06/1969
08/05/1980
23/01/1980
19/04/1978
22/12/1982
08/12/1979
15/04/1965
23/08/1981
09/11/1975
30/01/1979
29/03/1975
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Data:

12/05/2004

LUIZ MAXIMO CAMPANHA FILHO
MARCELO GONCALVES BALAN
MARCELO HIDEO YAMADA

MARCIO FABRICIO PIOLA

MARCIO ONO

MARCO AURELIO PIGATTO

MARIANA CAMPANA NONINO

MARLI CANDALAFT ALCANTARA PARRA PERES
MEIRE MERHEB BAALBAKI
MONALISSA DIAS DA SILVA
NICOMEDES FAVERO

PATRICIA BEATRIZ NAVES RODRIGUEZ
PAULO ROBERTO GUILHERME
PRISCILA DANIELE SANTOS SILVA
ROBERTO GONCALVES

RODRIGO SEIKI UEDA

ROMEU GAIR

RONALDO TSUYOSHI WATANABE
TAISA FERREIRA PELEGRIN

TANIA ANGELA DE ALMEIDA

TANIA PEREIRA

WILHELM NUREMBERG MOREIRA

- 14 horas.

04020002427
04020049580
04020008042
04020038197
04020015340
04020015030
04020015502
04020038413
04020044790
04020048770
04020000327
04020054370
04020026695
04020042810
04020010942
04020054397
04020014069
04020020751
04020037204
04020022606
04020017238
04020047161
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03/01/1974
18/12/1962
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30/09/1978
20/07/1966
05/01/1971
17/05/1979
23/05/1976
13/04/1977
19/12/1962
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